

Municipality of Mississippi Mills

COUNCIL CONFLICT OF INTEREST REGISTRY - 2020

DATE	COUNCIL MEMBER	COUNCIL OR COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE MEETING	AGENDA ITEM & TOPIC	REASON
09-Jan-20	Deputy Mayor Minnille	Committee of the Whole	MRPC	Relative works for MRPC
28-Jan-20	Councillor Dalgity	Committee of the Whole	F.5. Professional Fees for 100% benefit	Daughter is employeed by Almonte Daycare
04-Feb-20	Councillor Dalgity	Council	K.1.b(5) Finance & Administration Report/Professional Fees	Daughter is employeed by Almonte Daycare
11-Aug-20	Coucnillor Maydan	Committee of the Whole	G.2. Safe Bicycle Routes in Almonte	Lives on street with a bicycle lane.
25-Aug-20	Mayor Lowry	Committee of the Whole	6.3. Suuport for Mayor Lowry	Regarding financial support as Director for AMO
25-Aug-20	Deputy Mayor Minnille	Council	B.3. MRPC	Relative works for MRPC
01-Sep-20	Mayor Lowry	Council	L.13. CW115-20 Suppoort for Mayor Lowry	Regarding financial support as Director for AMO
01-Sep-20	Councillor Guerard	Committee of the Whole	F.4. Application for Tile Load - Gillan	Related to applicants/cousins
15-Sep-20	Councillor Guerard	Council	L.4. Gillan Municipal Tile Loan	Related to applicants/cousins
06-Oct-20	Deputy Mayor Minnille	Council	B.2.2. 28 Mill St. Lease Agreement	Son is employed by the MRPC
13-Oct-20	Councillor Dalgity	Committee of the Whole	D.1. Special Report	Daughter is employeed by Almonte Daycare
20-Oct-20	Deputy Mayor Minnille	Council	B.1. Update on 28 Mill St. Lease Agreeme	Family member works for MRPC
20-Oct-20	Councillor Dalgity	Council	B.2. Appointments to Advisory Committe	Dawn McGeachy is hired as personal accountant and is recommened to be appointed to a committee.

27-Oct-20	Deputy Mayor Minnille	Council	E.1. Appoint Council Members to MRPC Board of Directors Selection Committee and Unanimous Shareholder's Agreement	Family member works for MRPC
27-Oct-20	Councillor Dalgity	Council	E.1. Appoint Council Members to MRPC Board of Directors Selection Committee and Unanimous Shareholder's Agreement	Family member is a member of the Board of Directors
03-Nov-20	Deputy Mayor Minnille	Council	B.2. MRPC Board Members	Family member works for MRPC
24-Nov-20	Councillor Dalgity	Committee of the Whole	Items related to Daycare	Daughter is employeed by Almonte Daycare
24-Nov-20	Councillor Holmes	Committee of the Whole	D.4. 2021 Funding for Mississippi Mills Museum	Sits on North Lanark Regional Museum Board of Directors
01-Dec-20	Deputy Mayor Minnille	Committee of the Whole	E.3. MRPC Board of Directors	Son is employeed by MRPC
01-Dec-20	Councillor Dalgity	Council	E.3. MRPC Board of Directors	Family member is a member of the Board of Directors
15-Dec-20	Councillor Dalgity	Council	M.1 2021 Budget	Daughter is employeed by Almonte Daycare
15-Dec-20	Councillor Dalgity	Council	M.3.b Mississippi River Power Corporation Selection Committee Minutes - November 12, 2020	Father is a current Board Member
15-Dec-20	Deputy Mayor Minnille	Council	M.3.b Mississippi River Power Corporation Selection Committee Minutes - November 12, 2020	Son is employeed by MRPC